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KEY SCHOOL DATES Autumn 2021 

Please see below for some of the key events that will be happening over the course of this 

school year.  Additional events may be added throughout the year and some dates may be 

subject to change. A copy of these dates will be available on our school website. 

Date Event Other comments 

AUTUMN TERM 

Monday 6th September 
 

Staff Training day School closed to children 

Tuesday 7th  September Staff Training day  School closed to children 

Wednesday 8th September Children return to school  

Friday 17th September Jeans for Genes Children wear jeans or blue 
clothing to raise money for 
charity – 50p donation 

WC 27th September  Bring your bike/scooter to 
school week 

More information to follow 
shortly 

Wednesday 4th October Harvest festival Donations welcome for a 
local food bank 

Wednesday 13th October Movie Night 3-5pm Tickets on sale nearer the 
time 

Friday 15th October Macmillan Cake Sale in 
support of Macmillan Coffee 
Morning – Details to follow 

Buns for sale for 50p, 
organised by the School 
Council 

Friday 15th October Foundation 2 and Year 6 
Health Checks – School  

Nurse Team 

Thursday 21st  October Halloween disco Tickets on sale nearer the 
time 

Monday 28th October Half term week School closed 

Monday 1st  November Children return to school  

Friday 12th November Children in Need Theme to be decided by the 
School Council 

Monday 15th November Parents’ Evening 3:00-7:00pm 
Appointment letter will follow 

Friday 26th November Non-uniform day Donation of pack of biscuits 
for Christmas fair 

Friday 3rd December Christmas Fair 1.15pm Details to follow 

Wednesday 8th December EYFS Christmas 
Performances to parents  

Foundation - 10 a.m. & 1:30 
p.m 
 

Thursday 9th December KS1 Christmas performance 
to parents 

1:30 pm  

Thursday 9th December After school Christmas crafts 3 -  4:30 p.m. end 
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Tickets available nearer the 
date 

Friday 10th December Christmas Jumper Day Donation of 50p for Save the 
Children 

Tuesday 14th December School Christmas dinner Christmas jumpers allowed 

Wednesday 15th December Party day Children to bring clothes to 
change into 

Wednesday 15th December Christmas Disco Tickets on sale nearer the 
date 

Thursday 16th December Breakfast with Santa for F2 & 
Y1 

Tickets on sale nearer the 
time 

Thursday 16th  December KS2 singing around the 
Christmas tree 1.45pm 

Parents from KS2 welcome 
to join for  carols 

Friday 17th  December End of Autumn term  

Tuesday 4th January Staff Training Day Pupils not in school 

Wednesday 5th January Spring Term Begins Pupils return to school 



 

 

Stoneferry Road 
Kingston upon Hull 

HU7 0BA 
Tel: (01482) 838968 
Fax: (01482) 820369 

 

Head of School: Mr J. Raw 

 

 

 

 


